Rover (Classic)

Division Callsign Score Year
Atlantic ND3F 311,940 2000
Central KE9QT 288,972 1994
Dakota KB0ZQ 241,293 1993
Delta N4OFA 42,273 2006
Great Lakes WASNJIR 370,560 2004
Hudson WAZ2IID 63,933 2006
Midwest KE9QT 192,104 1993
New England WI1RT 245,804 2011
Northwestern N7CFO 88,200 2002
Pacific N6NB 636,939 2007
Roanoke W3lY 382,194 2004
Rocky Mountain NOLRJ 190,332 1994
Southeastern AC4HG 26,818 2003
Southwestern N6NB 331,331 2009
West Gulf N6MU 276,012 2004
Canada VE3OIL 128,446 2009
Limited Rover
Division Callsign Score Year
Atlantic NF2RS 67,009 2016
Central NOwWU 14,250 2009
Dakota WAOQOVPJ 22,200 2011
Delta W5VY 6,996 2013
Great Lakes K8DOG 5,412 2014
Hudson WB2SIH 23,892 2014
Midwest KB0ZOM 4,173 2018
New England W1PL 2,666 2013
Northwestern WWT7D 32,118 2014
Pacific K6BRW 11,760 2011
Roanoke K4GUN 21,980 2008
Rocky Mountain NOLP 10,080 2009
Southeastern KO4MA 53,392 2009
Southwestern AFG6AV 10,368 2010
West Gulf K2EZ 37,168 2016
Canada VE3RKS 1,560 2009

Unlimited Rover




Division
Atlantic
Central
Dakota

Delta

Great Lakes
Hudson
Midwest

New England
Northwestern
Pacific
Roanoke
Rocky Mountain
Southeastern
Southwestern
West Gulf
Canada

Callsign
WA3PTV

(none)
KCOP
(none)
KF8QL
WA2TTP
NONLO
WI1RT
WW7D
K6MI
N4DBR
KROVER
(none)
K6MI
K5RNT
VEG6KC

Score
67,609

6,680

14,094

3,161
21,321
85,028
16,072
93,786

3,379
12,997

10,988
13,019
816

Year
2010

2012

2013
2013
2014
2010
2012
2018
2013
2009

2008
2009
2011



